
智頭町議会 

令和６年度議会交際費 

 

支出年月 支出の区分 金額（円） 

令和６年４月 

令和６年５月 

 

令和６年６月 

 

 

令和６年７月 

 

令和６年８月 

 

 

令和６年９月 

令和６年１０月 

 

 

 

 

令和６年１１月 

 

 

 

 

令和６年１２月 

令和７年２月 

会費等 

その他（土産） 

会費等 

その他（土産） 

その他 

その他 

賛助金 

会費等 

賛助金 

会費等 

会費等 

会費等 

その他 

その他 

その他 

その他 

会費等 

その他 

その他 

その他（土産） 

その他（土産） 

その他（土産） 

その他（土産） 

その他 

会費等 

16,000 

5,900 

6,000 

7,750 

5,450 

3,000 

5,000 

10,000 

5,000 

6,000 

6,000 

10,000 

4,400 

15,400 

18,040 

14,630 

8,000 

2,000 

4,438 

5,900 

2,150 

5,150 

2,550 

3,520 

6,000 

合計 ２５件 178,278 

内 訳 

会費等 

弔慰金 

祝 品 

見舞金・義援金 

賛助金 

その他 

８件 

件 

件 

件 

２件 

１５件 

68,000 

0 

 0 

0 

10,000 

100,278 

 


